2019 Fiesta Series - Day 4 Results

April 28, 2019 — Las Cruces, NM

100 Mile
Bib First Name
104 Angel
105 Andy
106 Michael

50 Mile
Bib First Name
108 Jake

24 Hour
Bib First Name
103 David

Marathon
Bib First Name
540 Larry
566 Jim
567 Henry
569 Kevin
571 Clint
572 lla
579 Lea

Half Marathon
Bib First Name
901 Kamika
906 Courtney
910 Lisa

10K
Bib First Name
1706 Katherine
1708 Rachael
1710 Paul
1711 John

Last Name
Mondragon
Barraza
Ortiz

Last Name
Johnson

Last Name
Blaylock

Last Name
Macon
Simpson
Rueden
Brosi
Burleson
Brandli
Arreglo

Last Name
Smith
Komes
Schanck

Last Name
Cady

Kost
Freeman
Nimmons

State
NM
X
NY

State
OK

State
uT

State
TX
CA
WI
FL
NM
AZ
NM

State
HI
NM
NM

State
NM
NM
CO
TX

Fiesta Results

Age Gender
23 m
32 m
35 m

Age Gender
34 m

Age Gender

76 m

Age Gender
74 m
77 m
69 m
64 m
65 m
73 f
34 f

Age Gender
57 m
21 f
48 f
Age Gender
30 f
22 f
64 m
34 m
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Finish Time
33:30:54
22:56:30
35:33:16

Finish Time
21:23:24

Mileage
55

Finish Time
8:27:32
8:39:00
8:41:22
6:59:22

13:06:46
8:28:08
10:15:10

Finish Time
3:55:52
2:05:38
3:42:38

Finish Time
1:18:00
1:57:09
1:10:00

59:45



Fiesta Results

5K
Bib First Name Last Name State Age Gender Finish Time
1721 Bradley Wosnig NM 21 m 24:44

Page 2



